Journey Weekend

AwanaGames Record Times
Northern California/Northern Nevada

Event

Basketball Relay - Girls
Basketball Relay - Guys
Basketball Relay - Team
Sprint Relay

Three-Legged Race - Girls
Three-Legged Race - Guys
Sprint Race - Girls

Sprint Race - Guys

Bean Bag Bonanza - Girls
Bean Bag Bonanza - Guys
Marathon Race - Girls
Marathon Race - Guys
Agility Race - Girls

Agility Race - Guys
Marathon Medley

Balloon Relay (New) - Girls
Balloon Relay (New) - Guys
Balloon Relay - Girls
Balloon Relay - Guys

Church

Antelope Springs, Roseville

Gold Country Baptist Church

Gold Country Baptist Church

Gold Country Baptist Church

Gold Country Baptist Church

Gold Country Baptist Church

Gold Country Baptist Church
Discovery Hills Evangelical Free Ch
Gold Country Baptist Church

Gold Country Baptist Church

Sierra Bible Church, Reno

Gold Country Baptist Church

Gold Country Baptist Church
Discovery Hills Evangelical Free Ch
Gold Country Baptist Church

~ Standard time to beat ~

Church of Foothills/Gold Cntry Bapt Ch
Gold Country Baptist Church

Gold Country Baptist Church

Type - "G " Gym Floor or "C " Carpeted Floor

Year Type Time

2006
2010
2011
2013
2008
2005
2006
2005
2012
2012
2011
2005
2008
2005
2005
2014
2015
2010
2007

10.81

9.22
21.43
44 .94
15.21
13.52
23.82
21.75
22.06
19.54

47.7
42.88

8.13

7.93
54.76
16.51
15.85
13.16

11.4
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