Journey Weekend AwanaGames Record Times Northern California/Northern Nevada

Event	Church	Year	Туре	Time
Basketball Relay - Girls	Antelope Springs, Roseville	2006	G	10.81
Basketball Relay - Guys	Gold Country Baptist Church	2010	G	9.22
Basketball Relay - Team	Gold Country Baptist Church	2011	G	21.43
Sprint Relay	Gold Country Baptist Church	2013	G	44.94
Three-Legged Race - Girls	Gold Country Baptist Church	2008	G	15.21
Three-Legged Race - Guys	Gold Country Baptist Church	2005	G	13.52
Sprint Race - Girls	Gold Country Baptist Church	2006	G	23.82
Sprint Race - Guys	Discovery Hills Evangelical Free Ch	2005	G	21.75
Bean Bag Bonanza - Girls	Gold Country Baptist Church	2012	G	22.06
Bean Bag Bonanza - Guys	Gold Country Baptist Church	2012	G	19.54
Marathon Race - Girls	Sierra Bible Church, Reno	2011	G	47.7
Marathon Race - Guys	Gold Country Baptist Church	2005	G	42.88
Agility Race - Girls	Gold Country Baptist Church	2008	G	8.13
Agility Race - Guys	Discovery Hills Evangelical Free Ch	2005	G	7.53
Marathon Medley	Gold Country Baptist Church	2005	G	54.76
Balloon Relay (New) - Girls	~ Standard time to beat ~	2014	G	16.51
Balloon Relay (New) - Guys	Church of Foothills/Gold Cntry Bapt Ch	2015	G	15.85
Balloon Relay - Girls	Gold Country Baptist Church	2010	G	13.16
Balloon Relay - Guys	Gold Country Baptist Church	2007	G	11.4

Type - "G " Gym Floor or "C " Carpeted Floor